Management will host a presentation for investors and analysts on May 9, 2018 at 9:00am
BST/10:00am CEST.

A copy of the presentation slides will be available at: http://www.ontexglobal.com/financial-reports-
including-annual-reviews

If you would like to participate in the conference call, please dial-in 5 to 10 minutes prior using the
details below:

United Kingdom:  +44 (0)330 336 9411
United States:   +1 646 828 8143
Belgium:   +32 (0)2 400 6926
France:   +33 (0)1 76 77 22 57
Germany:  +49 (0)69 2222 2018
Passcode:   2892573

A replay of the conference call will also be available for one week afterwards:

United Kingdom  +44 (0) 207 660 0134
United States   +1 719 457 0820
Belgium   +32 (0) 2 620 0568
France   +33 (0) 1 70 48 00 94
Germany  +49 (0) 69 2000 1800
Passcode:   2892573

Financial calendar 2018

AGM   May 25, 2018
H1 2018  July 26, 2018
Q3 2018  November 7, 2018

Enquiries

Investors

Philip Ludwig 
+32 53 333 730
Philip.ludwig@ontexglobal.com

Press

Gaëlle Vilatte 
+32 53 333 708
Gaelle.vilatte@ontexglobal.com

Annex A – 2017 Revenue before and after application of IFRS 15

8

Revenue - 2017 as reported

in € million Q1 2017 Q2 2017 Q3 2017 Q4 2017 FY 2017

Mature market retail 221.0 224.8 227.8 228.1 901.7

Growth markets 46.1 50.5 45.6 51.0 193.1

Healthcare 107.5 108.4 107.7 109.8 433.4

MENA 56.5 46.0 40.6 46.7 189.8

Americas retail 125.7 187.4 170.8 153.5 637.5

Ontex Total 556.9 617.0 592.4 589.1 2,355.4

Adjusted EBITDA 70.0 74.7  68.2 53.4 266.3

Adjusted EBITDA margin 12.6% 12.1% 11.5% 9.1% 11.3%

Revenue – 2017 following application of IFRS 15

in € million Q1 2017 Q2 2017 Q3 2017 Q4 2017 FY 2017

Mature market retail 220.9 224.7 227.6 227.5 900.7

Growth markets 45.9 50.5 45.5 50.4 192.3

Healthcare 107.5 108.4 107.7 109.8 433.4

MENA 54.8 45.0 39.5 45.1 184.5

Americas retail 122.7 183.6 167.3 150.5 624.1

Ontex Total 551.8 612.2 587.6 583.3 2,335.0

Adjusted EBITDA 70.0 74.8 68.2 53.4 266.3

Adjusted EBITDA margin 12.7% 12.2% 11.6% 9.2% 11.4%

IFRS 15 Revenue from Contracts with Customers is endorsed by the EU and is to be applied for the
reporting periods beginning on January 1, 2018. The Ontex Group is applying the new standard in its
consolidated financial statements for the year ending December 31, 2018, and is applying the full
retrospective approach of the standard.

9

DISCLAIMER

This trading update may include forward-looking statements. Forward-looking statements are
statements regarding or based upon our management’s current intentions, beliefs or expectations